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Organisation des Kolloquiums: Prof. Dr. Sabine Huebner
Die Vortrage finden online via Zoom statt.



Programm

9.3.21
18:15

Programm

Audric Wannaz (Basel)

Zur stilometrischen Signatur des
Familienbriefes und ihrem Aussage-
gehalt fiir die Sozialgeschichte des
griechisch-romischen Agyptens

6.5.21

Andrew Monson (Basel/ NYU)
Workshop: Seeing Like a State: Fiscal
Regimes in the Ancient World

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/y3ldab55
Meeting-ID: 931 1467 3241, Kenncode: 205531

11.5.21
18:15

23.3.21
18:15

Peter Arzt Grabner (Salzburg)

‘l haven’t yet not been unthinking of
you, for | make obeisance for you
every day’: Formulas and Their Special
Use in Ancient Private Letters

John Fabiano (Toronto)

The ‘plebs frumentaria’ and the size of
Rome’s Population in the 4" century
CE, some new Economic and Demo-
graphic Considerations

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/yyas86rk
Meeting-ID: 916 3418 8287, Kenncode: 514570

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/yymqzp35
Meeting-ID: 946 2211 0821, Kenncode: 026637

18.5.21
18:15

30.3.21
18:15

Johannes Nussbaum (Basel)
Authorship Attribution der umstritte-
nen Paulusbriefe. Mit maschinellem
Lernen auf der Spur von Mister X

Alexander Free (Miinchen)
Antinoupolis — a new Polis in Egypt.
Some remarks on the development of
the city in the 2"¢ and 3" century AD

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/yyx49ryq
Meeting-1D: 997 8025 8699, Kenncode: 644414

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/yyzplu7u
Meeting-ID: 987 9592 1811, Kenncode: 885390

25.5.21
18:15

6.4.21
18:15

Anne-Emmanuelle Veisse (Paris)
Female agency in late antique Egypt

Andrew Monson (NYU/Basel)

The Limits of Despotism: Bureaucracy
and Self-Governance in the Hellenistic
East

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/y26nxmlqg
Meeting-ID: 965 7623 7250, Kenncode: 906007

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/y6dzo82t
Meeting-1D: 949 4479 0433, Kenncode: 932440

4.5.21
18:15

Brandon McDonald (Basel)
The Influence of Climate Change on
Roman Pandemics

Zoom-Link: https://tinyurl.com/y5mnnxqy
Meeting-1D: 945 1318 6338, Kenncode: 798148
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